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Women / 3 / Age 8B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taryn Andersen3067
Midwest

9.425 9.500 9.0509.350 37.325
9 1 1 8 1 

1 

Reilly Principe3022
Swiss

9.375 9.450 9.2009.175 37.200
12 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Holly Seidl3093
Salto

9.350 9.300 9.2009.275 37.125
13T 3 2T 5T 3 

3 

Olivia Navin3049
OGC

9.550 8.950 9.3259.275 37.100
1T 7 3T 1 4 

4 

Alyssa Merlet3072
Midwest

9.550 9.150 9.1758.725 36.600
2T 4 11T 7 5 

5 

Anna Otto3048
OGC

9.200 8.700 9.2009.000 36.100
17T 9 6 6T 6 

6 

Brenna Gehri3046
OGC

9.400 8.500 9.2258.875 36.000
10T 11T 7 3 7 

7 

Brooke Rydeski3094
Salto

9.450 8.725 9.0008.750 35.925
4T 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Hannah Danielsen3123
Russell

9.300 8.550 9.3008.750 35.900
15T 10 9T 2 9 

9 

Hope Stangel3023
Swiss

9.350 9.100 8.4008.750 35.600
14T 5 10T 17 10 

10 

Brynn Jeide3092
Salto

9.300 9.025 8.4758.450 35.250
16T 6 14 16 11 

11 

Abby Bartoz3055
M & M

9.450 8.475 8.6508.575 35.150
5T 13 13 12 12 

12 

Myrah Lago3051
OGC

8.950 8.200 8.6009.025 34.775
22 16 5 14T 13 

13 

Samantha Everson3070
Midwest

9.450 8.500 8.7007.925 34.575
6T 12T 19 11 14 

14 

Ava Carfagna3068
Midwest

9.000 8.450 8.8757.950 34.275
20T 14 18 10 15 

15 

Kelly Gruber3119
Russell

9.450 7.750 8.3258.400 33.925
7T 18T 15 19 16 

16 

Rachel Rossing3073
Midwest

9.450 8.300 8.6007.425 33.775
8T 15 23 15T 17 

17 

Sara Buchette3121
Russell

9.200 7.500 8.3008.725 33.725
18T 21 12T 20 18 

18 

Grace Fitzgerald3071
Midwest

9.475 7.750 8.6257.850 33.700
3 19T 21 13 19 

19 

Ava Berdelman3047
OGC

9.100 7.250 8.1008.050 32.500
19 22 16 21 20 

20 

Cailtyn Schmitz3050
OGC

9.400 7.550 7.4258.000 32.375
11T 20 17 23 21 

21 

Samantha Boettcher3122
Russell

9.000 7.900 7.8757.500 32.275
21T 17 22 22 22 

22 

Sedona Wedell3142
OGC

8.700 6.550 8.3757.900 31.525
23 23 20 18 23 

23 
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